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S C O P E  O F  D E L I V E R Y

ECO 5l/min • LEED 1.8 l/m

C O D E  &  C O L O U RT E C H N I C A L  I N F O R M A T I O N

BATH MIXER, HAND SHOWER, FIXING KIT,
INSTALLATION MANUAL, CARE & MAINTENANCE GUIDE

ICO-T/H

PRODUCT: ICON FREESTANDING TUB 

FILLER/HANDSHOWER

PRODUCT TYPE:  BATHTUB MIXER

MATERIAL: BRASS

CONNECTION SIZE: 1/2”

WATER PRESSURED: 0,2-5 BAR

RMP: 2,5 BAR LP

-

BATHTUB MIXER

FLOOR MOUNTED

SINGLE LEVER, WITH TURN DIVERTER,

WITH HAND SHOWER

WITH WATER FLOW AERATOR

Please refer to the product
details on our website
for colour references:

iwandw.com

Ø120

Ø48

502692

22

250

Pressure (Bar)

14

12

10

8

6

4

2

0.5 1.5 2.5 3.5 4.5

L/
M

IN

OUTLET
HANDSHOWER


